Halbmarathon Minchen 2016

10km - Lauf - 01.05.2016 - Miinchen

LTG Prien 1

Team Freeletics 1
Globetrotter Ausriistung 1
Derag 1

Globetrotter Ausriistung 2

Globetrotter Ausriistung 3

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1

Team Freeletics 1

LTG Prien 1

Happy Runners 1

LTG Prien 2

Globetrotter Ausriistung 1
LTG Prien 3

LTG Prien 4

Derag 1
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Maria Trebesius
Ossipova Anna
Sagadin llaria

Hilpert Fenija
Schramm Anja
Zdunnek Sabine
Weinmann Sven
Ross Will

Gentian Vokri
Volicker Thomas
Jonas Stanggassinger
Witterhold Jorg
Thomas Schleicher
Maximilian Zimmermann

Skuballa Wolfgang

00:48:33
00:51:43
00:52:16
01:00:14
01:05:46
01:13:32
00:42:29
00:34:55
00:46:15
00:41:38
00:49:33
00:51:09
00:50:28
00:55:25

00:59:24

Laura Greczmiel
Reps Jessica

El Seoud Riem
Métzung Annika
Volkner Helena
Bohun Katarzyna
Miiller Peter
Driessen Jann
Moritz Zenz
Zenk-Beha Christian
Oliver Caus
Karrenbauer Marc
Julian Konig
Christoph Hahn

Disen Tim

00:51:11
00:55:46
01:00:24
01:01:30
01:06:58
01:14:26
00:42:56
00:39:48
00:46:54
00:45:16
00:50:13
00:52:27
00:55:07
00:56:12

01:03:41

Natalie Trauner
Lorek Jennifer
Holtkamp-Ullrich Sarah
Fuchs Sophie
Gleichmann Jenny
Frye Maike

Waldherr Stefan

Ul Hag Wahib
Maximilian Summerer
Kugler Kurt

Valentin Rott

Franz Lukas

Felix Meyer

Martin Boswald

Stahlberg Philipp

545

_zelmes ssystert

00:57:27
00:57:57
01:00:25
01:10:00
01:10:11
01:15:02
00:44:26
01:02:05
00:47:24
00:55:19
00:50:19
00:55:20
00:55:23
01:04:05

01:13:58

de

02:37:11
02:45:26
02:53:05
03:11:44
03:22:55
03:43:00
02:09:51
02:16:48
02:20:33
02:22:13
02:30:05
02:38:56
02:40:58
02:55:42

03:17:03
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