

Halbmarathon München 2016

10km - Lauf - 01.05.2016 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	LTG Prien 1	W	Maria Trebesius	00:48:33	Laura Greczmiel	00:51:11	Natalie Trauner	00:57:27	02:37:11
2	Team Freeletics 1	W	Ossipova Anna	00:51:43	Reps Jessica	00:55:46	Lorek Jennifer	00:57:57	02:45:26
3	Globetrotter Ausrüstung 1	W	Sagadin Ilaria	00:52:16	El Seoud Riem	01:00:24	Holtkamp-Ullrich Sarah	01:00:25	02:53:05
4	Derag 1	W	Hilpert Fenija	01:00:14	Mötzung Annika	01:01:30	Fuchs Sophie	01:10:00	03:11:44
5	Globetrotter Ausrüstung 2	W	Schramm Anja	01:05:46	Volkner Helena	01:06:58	Gleichmann Jenny	01:10:11	03:22:55
6	Globetrotter Ausrüstung 3	W	Zdunnek Sabine	01:13:32	Bohun Katarzyna	01:14:26	Frye Maike	01:15:02	03:43:00
1	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1	M	Weinmann Sven	00:42:29	Müller Peter	00:42:56	Waldherr Stefan	00:44:26	02:09:51
2	Team Freeletics 1	M	Ross Will	00:34:55	Driessen Jann	00:39:48	Ul Haq Wahib	01:02:05	02:16:48
3	LTG Prien 1	M	Gentian Vokri	00:46:15	Moritz Zenz	00:46:54	Maximilian Summerer	00:47:24	02:20:33
4	Happy Runners 1	M	Völcker Thomas	00:41:38	Zenk-Beha Christian	00:45:16	Kugler Kurt	00:55:19	02:22:13
5	LTG Prien 2	M	Jonas Stanggassinger	00:49:33	Oliver Caus	00:50:13	Valentin Rott	00:50:19	02:30:05
6	Globetrotter Ausrüstung 1	M	Witterhold Jörg	00:51:09	Karrenbauer Marc	00:52:27	Franz Lukas	00:55:20	02:38:56
7	LTG Prien 3	M	Thomas Schleicher	00:50:28	Julian König	00:55:07	Felix Meyer	00:55:23	02:40:58
8	LTG Prien 4	M	Maximilian Zimmermann	00:55:25	Christoph Hahn	00:56:12	Martin Böswald	01:04:05	02:55:42
9	Derag 1	M	Skuballa Wolfgang	00:59:24	Düsen Tim	01:03:41	Stahlberg Philipp	01:13:58	03:17:03